A
C
-D
C
Specification
80-160 Watts
• Output Voltages from 3.3 to 48 VDC
• Power Factor Corrected

JPM80Models and Ratings
Output
Power(1,2)
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Ripple & Noise(3)
(pk-pk)
Load
Regulation
Efficiency
Model
Number
53 W 3.3 V 16.0 A 100 mV ±1.0% 70% JPM80PS03†^
80 W 5.0 V 16.0 A 100 mV ±1.0% 76% JPM80PS05†^
80 W 7.5 V 10.7 A 100 mV ±1.0% 78% JPM80PS07†^
80 W 12.0 V 6.8 A 100 mV ±0.5% 80% JPM80PS12†^
80 W 13.5 V 6.0 A 100 mV ±0.5% 80% JPM80PS13†^
80 W 15.0 V 5.3 A 100 mV ±0.5% 82% JPM80PS15†^
80 W 24.0 V 3.4 A 150 mV ±0.5% 84% JPM80PS24†^
80 W 27.0 V 3.0 A 150 mV ±0.5% 83% JPM80PS27†^
80 W 48.0 V 1.7 A 250 mV ±0.5% 82% JPM80PS48†^
Derating Curve
7.05 (179.1)
4.84 (122.9)
4.6 (116.8)

torque: 9 lbs-in (1.0 Nm) maximum.
Output
Power(1,2)
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Ripple & Noise(3)
(pk-pk)
Load
Regulation
Efficiency
Model
Number
79 W 3.3 V 24.0 A 100 mV ±1.0% 67% JPM120PS03†^
120 W 5.0 V 24.0 A 100 mV ±1.0% 75% JPM120PS05†^
120 W 7.5 V 16.0 A 100 mV ±1.0% 79% JPM120PS07†^
120 W 12.0 V 10.0 A 100 mV ±0.5% 80% JPM120PS12†^
120 W 13.5 V 8.9 A 100 mV ±0.5% 80% JPM120PS13†^
120 W 15.0 V 8.0 A 100 mV ±0.5% 81% JPM120PS15†^
120 W 24.0 V 5.0 A 150 mV ±0.5% 83% JPM120PS24†^
120 W 27.0 V 4.4 A 150 mV ±0.5% 84% JPM120PS27†^
120 W 48.0 V 2.5 A 250 mV ±0.5% 84% JPM120PS48†^
† Available from Farnell. See pages 266-269. ^ Available from Newark. See pages 270-272.
06-May-09
A
C

torque: 9 lbs-in (1.0 Nm) maximum.
Output
Power(1,2)
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Ripple & Noise(2)
(pk-pk)
Load
Regulation
Efficiency
Model
Number
105 W 3.3 V 32.0 A 100 mV ±1.0% 65% JPM160PS03†^
160 W 5.0 V 32.0 A 100 mV ±1.0% 71% JPM160PS05†^
160 W 7.5 V 21.0 A 100 mV ±1.0% 76% JPM160PS07†^
160 W 12.0 V 13.4 A 100 mV ±0.5% 79% JPM160PS12†^
160 W 13.5 V 11.8 A 100 mV ±0.5% 80% JPM160PS13†^
160 W 15.0 V 10.6 A 100 mV ±0.5% 81% JPM160PS15†^
160 W 24.0 V 6.7 A 150 mV ±0.5% 83% JPM160PS24†^
160 W 27.0 V 6.0 A 150 mV ±0.5% 83% JPM160PS27†^
160 W 48.0 V 3.3 A 250 mV ±0.5% 84% JPM160PS48†^
Mechanical Details
† Available from Farnell. See pages 266-269. ^ Available from Newark. See pages 270-272.